
（県議発－１号） （２の１）

男 女 計 男 女 計

162,350 195,036 357,386 27,343 31,090 58,433 
103,817 119,637 223,454  長与町 16,098 18,263 34,361 

     佐世保市 97,592 112,460 210,052  時津町 11,245 12,827 24,072 
     小値賀町 1,017 1,169 2,186 14,482 16,483 30,965 
     佐々町 5,208 6,008 11,216    東彼杵町 3,256 3,611 6,867 

17,410 20,583 37,993  川棚町 5,496 6,276 11,772 
52,916 60,964 113,880    波佐見町 5,730 6,596 12,326 
36,554 41,111 77,665 7,938 9,040 16,978 
12,608 14,372 26,980 
9,259 10,040 19,299 530,305 613,882 1,144,187 
12,814 13,417 26,231 
10,609 11,826 22,435 基準日

15,010 17,176 32,186 
11,511 12,363 23,874 登録日

17,413 19,565 36,978 
18,271 21,179 39,450 ［資料作成］ 長崎県選挙管理委員会書記室

　　　　　　　内線　　2137

　　　　　　　直通　　095-895-2137

 南島原市

平成31年3月28日

 平戸市
 松浦市
 対馬市
 壱岐市

平成31年3月28日

県計

 五島市

選挙人名簿登録者数

選挙区名
（市町名）
 長崎市

 西海市

平成31年3月28日 現在

 佐世保市・北松浦郡

 島原市

 雲仙市

選挙区名
（市町名）
 西彼杵郡

 東彼杵郡

 南松浦郡（新上五島町）

 諫早市
 大村市



男 女 計 男 女 計 男 女 計 男 女 計

162,350 195,036 357,386 163,023 197,077 360,100 ▲ 673 ▲ 2,041 ▲ 2,714 ▲ 0.41 ▲ 1.04 ▲ 0.75 
103,817 119,637 223,454 102,866 120,816 223,682 951 ▲ 1,179 ▲ 228 0.92 ▲ 0.98 ▲ 0.10 

 　　佐世保市 97,592 112,460 210,052 96,795 113,714 210,509 797 ▲ 1,254 ▲ 457 0.82 ▲ 1.10 ▲ 0.22 
 　　小値賀町 1,017 1,169 2,186 1,066 1,273 2,339 ▲ 49 ▲ 104 ▲ 153 ▲ 4.60 ▲ 8.17 ▲ 6.54 
 　　佐々町 5,208 6,008 11,216 5,005 5,829 10,834 203 179 382 4.06 3.07 3.53 

17,410 20,583 37,993 17,629 21,153 38,782 ▲ 219 ▲ 570 ▲ 789 ▲ 1.24 ▲ 2.69 ▲ 2.03 
52,916 60,964 113,880 52,394 60,818 113,212 522 146 668 1.00 0.24 0.59 
36,554 41,111 77,665 34,362 39,123 73,485 2,192 1,988 4,180 6.38 5.08 5.69 
12,608 14,372 26,980 13,023 15,165 28,188 ▲ 415 ▲ 793 ▲ 1,208 ▲ 3.19 ▲ 5.23 ▲ 4.29 
9,259 10,040 19,299 9,465 10,536 20,001 ▲ 206 ▲ 496 ▲ 702 ▲ 2.18 ▲ 4.71 ▲ 3.51 
12,814 13,417 26,231 13,192 14,049 27,241 ▲ 378 ▲ 632 ▲ 1,010 ▲ 2.87 ▲ 4.50 ▲ 3.71 
10,609 11,826 22,435 10,870 12,318 23,188 ▲ 261 ▲ 492 ▲ 753 ▲ 2.40 ▲ 3.99 ▲ 3.25 
15,010 17,176 32,186 15,493 18,047 33,540 ▲ 483 ▲ 871 ▲ 1,354 ▲ 3.12 ▲ 4.83 ▲ 4.04 
11,511 12,363 23,874 11,801 13,055 24,856 ▲ 290 ▲ 692 ▲ 982 ▲ 2.46 ▲ 5.30 ▲ 3.95 
17,413 19,565 36,978 17,689 20,247 37,936 ▲ 276 ▲ 682 ▲ 958 ▲ 1.56 ▲ 3.37 ▲ 2.53 
18,271 21,179 39,450 19,045 22,217 41,262 ▲ 774 ▲ 1,038 ▲ 1,812 ▲ 4.06 ▲ 4.67 ▲ 4.39 
27,343 31,090 58,433 26,527 30,336 56,863 816 754 1,570 3.08 2.49 2.76 

 　　長与町 16,098 18,263 34,361 15,647 17,830 33,477 451 433 884 2.88 2.43 2.64 
 　　時津町 11,245 12,827 24,072 10,880 12,506 23,386 365 321 686 3.35 2.57 2.93 

14,482 16,483 30,965 14,499 16,663 31,162 ▲ 17 ▲ 180 ▲ 197 ▲ 0.12 ▲ 1.08 ▲ 0.63 
 　　東彼杵町 3,256 3,611 6,867 3,292 3,802 7,094 ▲ 36 ▲ 191 ▲ 227 ▲ 1.09 ▲ 5.02 ▲ 3.20 
 　　川棚町 5,496 6,276 11,772 5,439 6,302 11,741 57 ▲ 26 31 1.05 ▲ 0.41 0.26 
 　　波佐見町 5,730 6,596 12,326 5,768 6,559 12,327 ▲ 38 37 ▲ 1 ▲ 0.66 0.56 ▲ 0.01 

7,938 9,040 16,978 8,272 9,622 17,894 ▲ 334 ▲ 582 ▲ 916 ▲ 4.04 ▲ 6.05 ▲ 5.12 

県計 530,305 613,882 1,144,187 530,150 621,242 1,151,392 155 ▲ 7,360 ▲ 7,205 0.03 ▲ 1.18 ▲ 0.63 

（２の２）

選挙人名簿登録者数

 西彼杵郡

 東彼杵郡

 佐世保市・北松浦郡

 島原市
 諫早市
 大村市

【比較増減表】
選挙区名

 南松浦郡（新上五島町）

（県議発－１号）

 五島市
 西海市
 雲仙市
 南島原市

 平戸市
 松浦市
 対馬市
 壱岐市

（市町名）
 長崎市

増減率（％）　Ｃ÷Ｂ×100　　　増減数　　Ｃ＝Ａ－Ｂ今回（H31）県議選 Ａ 前回（H27）県議選 Ｂ


